
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

2024 Zoning Board of Adjustment 
Meeting & Schedule Deadlines

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Application Submission Deadline
Wednesday, 4:00pm at Town Hall

Meeting Date
Wednesday, 6:00 pm at Community Center

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024

(typically 3 weeks prior to meeting) (typically third Wed./month)

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Town of Henniker 
Zoning Board of Adjustment

18 Depot Hill Rd., Henniker New Hampshire 03242
Phone: (603) 428-3221   Fax:  (603) 428-4366

www.henniker.org
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